access to electrical 

connection by 30 June 

2024 

0 households with access 

to electrical connection 

by 30 June 2024 – 

However 99% of project 

progress achieved 

Number of new households with access to 

electrical connection by 30 June 2024 

284(two- hundred and 

eighty-four) households 

with access to electrical 

connection by 30 June 

2024 

128 households with 

access to electrical 

connection by 30 June 

2024 – However 72% of 

project progress achieved 

Number of new households with access to 

electrical connection by 30 June 2024 

151(one hundred and 

fifty-one) households 

with access to electrical 

connection by 30 June 

2024 

0 households with access 

to electrical connection 

by 30 June 2024 – 

However 76% of project 

progress achieved 

Number of new households with access to 

electrical connection by 30 June 2024